SPRINGWOOD

STATE HIGH SCHOOL

BREAKFAST AVAILABLE DAILY 7:30am — 8:30am

(not available online)
Bacon Egg Roll/Wrap
Bacon Egg Roll/Wrap
Slices bacon, fried eqgg & slice cheese in your choice of
wrap or roll
Hash Brown

FRESH SALADS

(subject to availability)
Chicken Caesar Salad
Garden Salad
Chicken or ham
Pesto Pasta Salad
Pesto mayonnaise, penne pasta, semi-dried tomatoes,
red onion, parmesan cheese
Sweet Potato Salad
Sweet potato, feta, semi-dried tomatoes, onion,
sesame seeds, pumpkin seeds, cos lettuce
Chipotle Pasta Salad
Capsicum, onion, cucumber, parmesan cheese, celery,
chipotle mayo and penne pasta

SUSHI ROLLS
(assorted fillings available)
Tuna & Mayo
Teriyaki Chicken
Crispy Chicken and Avo

FRESH SANDWICHES
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato
Ham & Salad
Lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber
Chicken, Cheese, Mayo (Halal)
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal)
Chicken & Salad (Halal)
Lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber, mayo
Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal)
Curried Egg & Lettuce
Ham & Egg

TOASTED SANDWICHES
Salami & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese (Halal)
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Ham, Cheese
Cheese & Tomato

Your choice of wholemeal or white bread

$5.00

$2.00

$7.00
$7.00

$4.00

$5.50

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50

$6.00
$5.00
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00

HOT FOOD
Garlic Bread
Chicken Garlic Balls (Halal)
Chicken Chippies (Halal)
Chicken Nuggets
Dim Sims (steamed x 3)
Chicken Wing Dings ( x 3)
Wedges
Beef Traveller Pies
Plain, Pepper, Cheese & Bacon
King Size Sausage Roll
Spinach & Cream Cheese Roll
Vegan Fried Rice
Pizza — Home Made
Cheese, BBQ Meat, Chicken Supreme, Ham, Cheese &
Pineapple
BURGERS
Beef Burger with Salad and cheese
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion & BBQ sauce
Chicken Burger (Halal)
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Crumbed sweet chilli chicken breast, lettuce, cheese,
sweet chilli mayo

DAILY SPECIALS - $6.50
MONDAY — Meatball Sub (Halal)
TUESDAY — Chicken Hokkien Noodles (Halal)
WEDNESDAY — Pasta of the Day
THURSDAY — Honey Mustard Chicken (Halal)
FRIDAY — Nachos with sour cream and guacamole

ICE BLOCKS
(not available online)
Assorted varieties S1 - $2.50
Zooper Dooper
TNT (Red Raspberry)
Icy Twist Lemonade
Rainbow Paddlepop
Cyclone
Calypo
Chocolate Ice Cream Cup
Vanilla Ice Cream Cup
Chocolate Swings
Strawberry Swings
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$2.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50
$3.50
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50

$6.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50

ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE NOW!

collect at the break time selected.

Online orders close at 9am each day — no late orders will be accepted
over the phone. Online orders will be available for your student to

Students are able to purchase at each break.

EFTPOS preferred.

DRINKS
Bottled Water (600ml)
Bottled Water (1litre)
Lipton Iced Tea
Mango, Peach
Nippy’s Orange Juice
Nippy’s Fresh Apple Juice
Krazy Lemon Juice
Poppers (250ml) apple, orange
Waterfords Sparkling
Orange Passion, Apple Berry, Watermelon,
Tahitian Lime
Glee
Watermelon, Grape, Tropical
Flavoured Milk (300ml)
Chocolate, Strawberry
Flavoured Milk (600ml)
Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee, Vanilla Malt
Plain Milk (250ml)
Up & Go (250ml)
Chocolate, Vanilla

SNACKS
Assorted Chips (45g)
Red Rock Deli — Honey Soy
Smiths — Original, Salt & Vinegar (GF)
Piranha Snaps — Smokey BBQ (GF)
Doritos - Cheese
Jelly Cup
Fruit Salad Bowl
Watermelon Bowl
Yoghurt
Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry

FRESH BAKED GOODS

Cookies
(smarties, choc chip, Anzac, double choc)
Slices
Muffins

$2.20
$3.20
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$2.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.50

$2.00
$3.50

$2.50

$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
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