

Your choice of wholemeal or white bread

STORM CAFÉ MENU TERM 1 2025



## PREAKFAST AVAILABLE DAILYT -30am = 3:30am (act bread (choice notified (act bread (ac	STATE HIGH SCHOOL				THE SHOOTS AND	
## SPERAKFAST AVAILABLE DAILY 7:30am = 8:30am			HOT FOOD		ONLINE ODDEDING AVAILABLE NOW!	
Chicken (hippies (highly)			Garlic Bread	\$2.00	ONLINE ORDERING AVAILA	ADLE INOVV:
Chicken Chapters (Fabal) Sab.00 Sab.00 Chicken Chapters (Fabal) Sab.00 S	BREAKFAST AVAILABLE DAILY 7:30am – 8:30am		Chicken Garlic Balls (Halal)	\$4.50	Online orders close at 9am each day – no late orders will be accepted	
Sacon Rige Fool What Sacon Rige Fool What Sacon Sacon Sacon Sacon Rige Fool What Sacon Sacon Rige Fool Sacon Rige Fool What Sacon Sacon Rige Fool Rige Foo	(not available online)		Chicken Chippies (Halal)	\$4.50		
Bason Egg Roll/Wrap Sto.	Bacon Egg Roll/Wrap		Chicken Nuggets	\$4.00	·	
	Bacon Egg Roll/Wrap	\$5.00	Dim Sims (steamed x 3)	\$4.00	concer at the break time so	illetted.
Medical Name	Slices bacon, fried egg & slice cheese in your choice of		·	\$5.50	Students are able to purchase at each break.	
PROBINITION \$2.00 Best Traveller Plass \$5.00 Bortled Water (600ml) \$2.00	wrap or roll			•	EETDOG ()	
PRESIS SALADS Propose Cincense Rancon So.00 Bottled Water (Globra) So.20 So.00 Bottled Water (Globra) So.20 So.00 So.00 Bottled Water (Globra) So.20 So.00 So.00 So.00 Bottled Water (Globra) So.20 So.00	Hash Brown	\$2.00			EFIPOS preferred.	
Chicken Caesar Salad	FRESH SALADS				DRINKS	
Carlon Salad S.7.00 Vegan Fried Rice S.4.00 Lipton Led Tea S.4.00 Chicken or hom Piza - Home Made S.6.50 Mange, Peeach Piza - Home Made S.6.50 Mange, Peeach Piza - Home Made S.6.50 Nippy's Forage Liule S.4.50 S.6.50 Nippy's Forage Liule S.6.50 Nippy's Forage Liule S.6.50 S.6.50 Nippy's Forage Liule	(subject to availability)		King Size Sausage Roll	\$5.00	Bottled Water (600ml)	\$2.20
Sand	Chicken Caesar Salad	\$7.00	Spinach & Cream Cheese Roll	\$5.00	Bottled Water (1litre)	\$3.20
Pesta Pasta Salad Pesta Pasta Salad Pesta mayonomics, penne pota, semi-dried tomotors, Pincapple Pincapp	Garden Salad	\$7.00		\$4.00	Lipton Iced Tea	\$4.50
Pesta Destata Salad S4.00 Cheese, BBO Meat, Chicken Supreme, Ham, Cheese & Nippy's Crange Julice S4.50 Pesta mayanimake, penne parta, semi-dried tomatores, in the pesta mayanimake, penne parta, semi-dried tomatores, online S4.50 Seef Butger with Salad and cheese S6.50 Poppers (250ml) applie, corage S4.00 Sweet potato Salad S5.00 Beef Burger with Salad and cheese S6.50 Poppers (250ml) applie, corage S4.00 Sweet potato Salad S6.00 Chicken Burger (Halal) S6.00 Carage Pesson, Apple Beery, Watermelon, Carage Seyon, Apple	Chicken or ham		Pizza – Home Made	\$6.50	Mango, Peach	
Pince paymonn incises Pinc	Pesto Pasta Salad	\$4.00	Cheese, BBQ Meat, Chicken Supreme, Ham, Cheese &		Nippy's Orange Juice	\$4.50
Red note, parmeson cheese Surger with Salad and cheese So. 50 Repet plate (stu, semi-dried tumotites, onion, seweet polatios, feltu, semi-dried tumotites, onion, sessome seeds, pumplish seeds, cost effective Chicken Burger (Helala) So. 50 Orange Passion, Apple Berry, Wottermelan, violent By Saude (Helala) So. 50 Orange Passion, Apple Berry, Wottermelan, violent By Saude (Passion, Apple Berry, Wottermelan, violent By Saude (Helala) So. 50 Orange Passion, Apple Berry, Wottermelan, violent By Saude (Passion, Apple Berry, Wottermelan, Vio	Pesto mayonnaise, penne pasta, semi-dried tomatoes,	•	Pineapple			\$4.50
Sweet plotato, feta, semi-dred tomatoes, onloin, sessame seeds, pumplish seeds, soci lettures Skipped			BURGERS			\$4.50
Sweet plotato, feta, semi-aried tomatoes, onion, seasoms exeds, pumplish seeds, soci letture Chicken Burger (Halal) \$6.50 Chicken Burger (Halal) \$6.50 Chicken Burger (Halal) Chicken breast, letture, tomoto, onion & 80.00 Glee \$2.50	Sweet Potato Salad	\$5.50		\$6.50		
Sesone seeds, pumpkin seeds, cos lettuce S4.00 Chicken Burger (Hallal) S6.50 Crange Passion, Apple Berry, Watermelon, Trobition Lime Tobition Lime Tobition Lime Tobition Lime S2.50 Glee S2.50	Sweet potato, feta, semi-dried tomatoes, onion,			70.00		
Chipotle Pasta Salad S4.00 Chicken breast, letture, unotan, onion & ioil S6.00 Glee \$2.50 Chipote mayo and penne pasta SuSHI ROLLS Sweet Chill in mayo \$6.00 Glee \$2.50 SusHI ROLLS Sweet Chill in mayo SuSHI ROLLS Standberry SuSHI R	sesame seeds, pumpkin seeds, cos lettuce			\$6.50	·	·
Suppose	Chipotle Pasta Salad	\$4.00		Min.	Tahitian Lime	
SUSH ROLLS Sweet chill chicken breast, lettuce, cheese, sweet chill chicken lettuce, cheese, sweet chill chicken breast, lettuce, cheese, sweet chill chicken breast, lettuce, cheese, sweet chill chicken lettuce, sweet chill chicken breast, lettuce, cheese, sweet chill chicken breast, lettuce, sweet chill chicken, sweet chill chicken breast, lettuce, sweet chill chicken, sweet chill chicken lettuce, sweet chill chicken, sweet chill chicken lettuce, sweet chill chicken, sweet chill chicken, sweet chill chicken, sweet chill chicken lettuce, sweet chill chicken, sweet chill chicken, sweet chill child sweet child	Capsicum, onion, cucumber, parmesan cheese, celery,			\$6.00	Glee	\$2.50
Substrict of Illings available Subs	chipotle mayo and penne pasta		·		Watermelon, Grape, Tropical	
Flavoured Milk (600ml) \$4.50	SUSHI ROLLS				Flavoured Milk (300ml)	\$3.00
Flavoured Milk (600ml) \$4.50 \$4.	(assorted fillings available)		DAILY SPECIALS - \$6.50		Chocolate, Strawberry	
TUESDAY - Chicken Hokkien Noodles (Halal) Crispy Chicken and Avo WEDNESDAY - Posts of the Day Plain Milk (250ml) \$2.00	Tuna & Mayo	\$4.50			Flavoured Milk (600ml)	\$4.50
Crispy Chicken and Avo WEDNESDAY – Pasta of the Day THURSDAY – Honey Mustard Chicken (Halal) Plain Milk (250ml) \$2.00 FRESH SANDWICHES \$5.00 FRIDAY – Nachos with sour cream and guacamole Choccolate, Vanilla SNACKS Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato \$5.50 Assorted Chips (45g) \$2.50 Ham & Salad \$5.50 ICE BLOCKS Assorted Chips (45g) \$2.50 Chicken, Cheese, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00 ICE BLOCKS Smiths – Original, Salt & Vinegar (GF) Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00 Assorted varieties \$1 - \$2.50 Smiths – Original, Salt & Vinegar (GF) Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00 Assorted varieties \$1 - \$2.50 Doritos - Cheese Smiths – Original, Salt & Vinegar (GF) Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00 Assorted varieties \$1 - \$2.50 Doritos - Cheese Smiths – Original, Salt & Vinegar (GF) Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00 Assorted Varieties \$1 - \$2.50 Doritos - Cheese Smiths – Original, Salt & Vinegar (GF) Chicken, Lettuce, Wago (Halal) \$5.00 Assorted Varieties \$1 - \$2.50 Doritos - Cheese Smiths – Original, Salt & Vinegar (GF) Chicken & Sald (Halal) The Cheese (Halal) \$5.00 The Cheese (Halal)	Teriyaki Chicken				Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee, Vanilla N	∕lalt
THURSDAY - Honey Mustard Chicken (Halal)	Crispy Chicken and Avo				Plain Milk (250ml)	\$2.00
Ham & Cheese \$5.00 FRIDAY - Nachos with sour cream and guacamole SNACKS Ham & Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato \$5.50 SNACKS Ham & Salad \$5.50 S.50 SNACKS Ham & Salad \$5.50 S.50 SNACKS Chicken, Cheese, Mayo (Halal) \$5.50 S.50 ICE BLOCKS Smiths - Original, Salt & Vinegar (GF) Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00 ICE BLOCKS Smiths - Original, Salt & Vinegar (GF) Chicken & Salad (Halal) \$5.50 Nachonic (Inot available online) Piranha Snaps - Smokey BBQ (GF) Chicken & Salad (Halal) \$5.50 Nachonic (Inot available online) Piranha Snaps - Smokey BBQ (GF) Chicken & Salad (Halal) \$6.00 TNT (Red Raspberry) \$1.00 Pruit Salad Bowl \$2.50 Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal) \$6.00 TNT (Red Raspberry) \$1.00 Fruit Salad Bowl \$2.50 Curried Egg & Lettuce \$5.00 Icy Twist Lemonade \$2.00 Watermelon Bowl \$2.50 Ham & Egg \$5.50 Rainbow Paddlepop \$2.50 Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry Salami & Cheese Halal) \$5.50 Calypo \$2.50 Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry Salami & Cheese (Halal) \$5.50 Chocolate Ice Cream Cup \$1.50 Cookies \$2.00 Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$5.50 Chocolate Swings \$2.50 Slices \$2.50 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00 Muffins \$2.00 Muffins \$2.00 Muffins	FRESH SANDWICHES		, ,		Up & Go (250ml)	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato \$5.50 Ham & Salad S5.50 Ham & Salad S5.50 Ham & Salad S5.50 Ham & Salad Chips (45g) \$2.50 Lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber Chicken, Cheese, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00 LICE BLOCKS Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00 Location (Inclusion of the principle of the	Ham & Cheese	\$5.00			Chocolate, Vanilla	
Ham & Salad Lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber Chicken, Cheese, Mayo (Halal) Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) Chicken, Salad (Halal) S5.50 Assorted Varieties S1 - \$2.50 Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) S5.50 Assorted varieties \$1 - \$2.50 Lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber, mayo Chicken & Salad (Halal) Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal) Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal) S5.00 TNT (Red Raspberry) S1.00 Chicken Egg Lettuce S5.00 Ley Twist Lemonade S5.50 Rainbow Paddlepop S2.50 TOASTED SANDWICHES Salami & Cheese (Halal) S5.50 Calypo Chicken & Caesar Wapo Chicken & Salad Scheese (Halal) S5.50 Chocolate Ice Cream Cup S5.50 Chocolate Cream Cup S5.50 Cheese & Tomato Strawberry Swings S2.50 Muffins S2.50 Muffins S2.50 Muffins S2.50 Muffins		•			SNACKS	
Lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber Chicken, Cheese, Mayo (Halal) Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) S5.00 (not available online) Chicken & Salad (Halal) S5.00 Assorted varieties \$1 - \$2.50 Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal) Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal) S5.00 TNT (Red Raspberry) S1.00 Curried Egg & Lettuce Ham & Egg S5.50 Rainbow Paddlepop Cyclone S1.00 Calypo Chicken & Cheese (Halal) S5.50 Calypo Chicken & Cheese (Halal) S5.50 Chocolate Ceream Cup Ham, Cheese & Tomato S5.50 Chocolate Swings S1.50 Chocolate Swings S2.50 Chucolate Swings S2.50 Chocolate Swings Chocolate Swings Chocolate Swings Chocolate Swings Chocolate					Assorted Chips (45g)	\$2.50
Chicken, Cheese, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00		1				
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo (Halal) \$5.00 (not available online) Chicken & Salad (Halal) \$5.50 Assorted varieties \$1 - \$2.50 Lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber, mayo Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal) \$6.00 TNT (Red Raspberry) \$1.00 Fruit Salad Bowl \$2.50 Curried Egg & Lettuce \$5.00 Icy Twist Lemonade \$2.00 Watermelon Bowl \$2.50 Ham & Egg \$5.50 Rainbow Paddlepop \$2.00 Yghurt \$2.50 TOASTED SANDWICHES Cyclone \$5.50 Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry Chicken & Cheese (Halal) \$5.50 Calypo \$2.00 FRESH BAKED GOODS Chicken & Cheese (Halal) \$5.50 Chocolate Ice Cream Cup \$1.50 (smarties, choc chip, Anzac, double choc) Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00 Muffins \$2.00		\$5.00	ICE BLOCKS			
Chicken & Salad (Halal) \$5.50 Assorted varieties \$1 - \$2.50 Lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber, mayo Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal) \$6.00 TNT (Red Raspberry) \$1.00 Fruit Salad Bowl \$2.50 Curried Egg & Lettuce \$5.00 Icy Twist Lemonade \$2.00 Watermelon Bowl \$2.50 Ham & Egg \$5.50 Rainbow Paddlepop \$2.00 Yoghurt \$2.50 TOASTED SANDWICHES Cyclone \$2.50 Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry Cyclone \$2.00 FRESH BAKED GOODS Chicken & Cheese (Halal) \$5.50 Chocolate Ice Cream Cup \$1.50 (smarties, choc chip, Anzac, double choc) Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00						
Lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber, mayo Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal) Secondary Secondary Curried Egg & Lettuce Seg Secondary TOASTED SANDWICHES Salami & Cheese Secondary Chicken & Cheese (Halal) Secondary						
Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal) \$6.00 TNT (Red Raspberry) \$1.00 Fruit Salad Bowl \$2.50 Curried Egg & Lettuce \$5.00 Icy Twist Lemonade \$2.00 Watermelon Bowl \$2.50 Ham & Egg \$5.50 Rainbow Paddlepop \$2.00 Yoghurt \$2.50 Cyclone \$2.50 Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry \$2.50 Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry \$2.50 Chicken & Cheese (Halal) \$5.50 Calypo \$2.00 FRESH BAKED GOODS \$2.00 Chocolate Ice Cream Cup \$1.50 Cookies \$2.00 Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$5.50 Vanilla Ice Cream Cup \$1.50 (smarties, choc chip, Anzac, double choc) Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Slices \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Slices \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Slices \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Slices \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Slices \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Slices \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Slices \$2.00 Slices \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Slices \$2.00 Slices Suites \$2.00 Slices Suites \$2.00 Slices Suites Suit	, ,			\$1.00	Jelly Cup	\$1.00
Curried Egg & Lettuce \$5.00 Icy Twist Lemonade \$2.00 Watermelon Bowl \$2.50 Ham & Egg \$5.50 Rainbow Paddlepop \$2.00 Yoghurt \$2.50	Chicken Caesar Wrap (Halal)	\$6.00				
Ham & Egg \$5.50 Rainbow Paddlepop \$2.00 Yoghurt \$2.50 Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry Salami & Cheese (Halal) \$5.50 Calypo \$2.00 FRESH BAKED GOODS Chicken & Cheese (Halal) \$5.50 Chocolate Ice Cream Cup \$1.50 Cookies \$2.50 Sices \$2.00 Fresh BAKED GOODS Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$5.50 Vanilla Ice Cream Cup \$1.50 (smarties, choc chip, Anzac, double choc) Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·		
TOASTED SANDWICHES Cyclone \$2.50 Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry Salami & Cheese \$5.50 Calypo Chicken & Cheese (Halal) \$5.50 Chocolate Ice Cream Cup Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$1.50 Cookies \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$2.00	==		•	·		
Salami & Cheese						,
Chicken & Cheese (Halal) \$5.50 Chocolate Ice Cream Cup \$1.50 Cookies \$2.00 Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$5.50 Vanilla Ice Cream Cup \$1.50 (smarties, choc chip, Anzac, double choc) Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$5.50 Chocolate Swings \$2.00 Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00						
Ham, Cheese & Tomato\$5.50Vanilla Ice Cream Cup\$1.50(smarties, choc chip, Anzac, double choc)Ham, Cheese\$5.50Chocolate Swings\$2.50Slices\$2.00Cheese & Tomato\$4.00Strawberry Swings\$2.50Muffins\$2.00						
Ham, Cheese\$5.50Chocolate Swings\$2.50Slices\$2.00Cheese & Tomato\$4.00Strawberry Swings\$2.50Muffins\$2.00	` ,		·			γ=.00
Cheese & Tomato \$4.00 Strawberry Swings \$2.50 Muffins \$2.00			·		·	\$2.00
γ=			_			
TOUT LITUILE OF WHOTELITEUR OF WHILE DIEUR	Your choice of wholemeal or white bre		Strawberry Swings	72.30		T